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Tee Sheet - Even Holes - Tue, April 15

Cross Creek Golf and Country Club / #4 - Ladies

Time

Players

8:07 AM

8:16 AM

8:25 AM

8:34 AM

8:43 AM

8:52 AM

9:01 AM

9:10 AM

Romstad, Suzie
Sleeth, Linda
Scott, Pat
Jaeger, Chris

Jansma, Mary
Stockbridge, Janet
Small, Eileen
Green, Renie

Schiaffo, Patti
Sturgill, Linda
Klaus, Jan

Sacheli, Anne

Marti, Lauren
DellaVolpe, Holly
Richard, Liz
Yuhnke, Gail

Carr, Jean

Falanga, Mary
Marcotte, Sue
Brouwer, Judy

Matthews, Sherrie
Bizak, Dorothy
Langlois, Charlotte
Lance, Charlotte

Dulhanty, Carmen
Kelly, Debbie
Bilbrey, Debbie
Moore, Barb

Danek, Fran
Lydecker, Mary Lou
Boller, Judy
Donovan, Cathy
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